o v kc wnN

Position

Program Services Manager I
Associate Management Analyst
Community Health Planner
Community Program Analyst Il
Community Program Analyst Il

Senior Community Program
Specialist

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Health Care For Homeless
Health Care For Homeless
Health Care For Homeless
Health Care For Homeless
Health Care For Homeless

Health Care For Homeless

Total Wages
$153,268
$108,897
$107,338
$96,546
$49,798
$7,368



