	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$153,268
2.	Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$108,897
3.	Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$107,338
4.	Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$96,546
5.	Community Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$49,798
6.	Senior Community Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Health Care For Homeless	\$7,368